LS 2009 Evje

Bjerkvik skytterlag

Postboks 121
8531 BJERKVIK

Lagets skyttere har oppnadd falgende resultater:

Navn

Jan Atle Johansen

Geir Ove Simonsen

Magne Skogas

Thomas Finvag

Aleksander Tobias Johansen
Markus Simonsen
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Jmg. Sum

Bane bane

227

0
217
248
247
247

35

Felt

18/ 5
31
22/ 5
30/25
29/13
27120

Oomg. Sum
felt 42
11/ 7 41 7

Stang
10

80,00 kr.
10

12

Felthurtig
19.69

75,00 kr.
23.88

18.68

Tilbake-
betaling

155,00

155,00



